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1
 

 
DH-IPC-

HFW5443YDF-ZYL 

1/2.7 CMOS 400

2688 1520  

0.002Lux( );0.0002Lux(

);0Lux( )  

100m 30m

15m  

 

6mm~24mm  

IE

8  2350 18800 
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IE

 

 

 

4

4

 

H.265 H.264 H.264H H.264B

MJPEG  



 

57 

62dB 106dB

80 140dB

 

MIC  

1 10

IE

21

mic IE

PCM/G711A/G711/AAC4

WAV/PCM/ MP3

 

1 30 /

 

SD SD SD

IP
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SMD

21

 

ONVIF Profile S/Profile G/Profile 

T ;CGI;GB/T28181 ;GA/T1400; 

Micro SD 256 GB  

DC12V/POE  

DC8.4V DC19V

 

IP67 

2
200W

( ) 
 

DH-SD-

6C3223YDUE-HN 

200 1/2.8 CMOS

 

23 16  

0.005lux@F1.6

0.0005lux@F1.60Lux  

1  5000 5000 
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H.265  

:

: (

/

)

 

1-120Min

0-5s 10-300s

 

150

 

360 -20 90

180 ,  

300 8 5  

1 1  

2 1

 

IP66 6000V



 

60 

 

AC24V 25%  

3
400W

( ) 
 

 DH-IPC-

HFW3433YDM-I1 

1/2.8 CMOS 400

2688 1520  

0.002Lux 0.0002Lux

0Lux  

50m  

 

 

1~60 /

 

H.265 H.264 H.264B MJPEG  

62dB 106dB

80

140dB

 

H.264 H.265  

IP

52  1200 62400 



 

61 

 

ONVIF Profile S/Profile T  CGI

GB/T28181  

DC12V/POE  

8.4V 19V

 

IP67 

4   DH-PFB121W  60  43 2580 

5  H3C S1850V2-28P 

 

+

 

240Gbps 78Mpps 24

10/100/1000Base-T +4 1000Base-X SFP  

WEB  

WEB

 

 

VLAN 802.3x IGMP 

1  2900 2900 
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Snooping  

 

STP/RSTP/MSTP

 

 

DoS ARP TCP

 

 

;

RoHS  

6 8  H3C S1208V 

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T IEEE 802.3u 100Base-

TX IEEE802.3x IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T  

 

8 10/100/1000M RJ45

 

 

 

8  700 5600 



 

63 

4

6KV  

7 4 POE   
DH-S3800C-

4GT2GT-60 

4  RJ-45 10/100/1000 Mbps 2  RJ-45 

10/100/1000 Mbps 

12Gbps  

8.93Mpps  

PoE IEEE802.3af/IEEE802.3at/Hi-PoE 

PoE Port 1 60W Port2-4 30W

60W  

PoE POE POE

POE 

IEEE 802.3 IEEE 802.3u IEEE 

802.3X IEEE 802.3ab  

-10 55  

4 kV 2 kV  

2  1300 2600 

8 8 POE   
DH-S3000C-

8GT2GT-DPWR 

20Gbps 14.88Mpps  

8 RJ45 10/100/1000M(PoE) 2 RJ45 

10/100/1000M port 1 90W,Port2-8 30W

96W  

1U  

2  2000 4000 
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-10 55  4KV  

2KV  

250 PoE

PoE

 

9    POE  61  260 15860 

10   DH-PFM320D 12V/2A 8  145 1160 

11 16 POE   
DH-S3100-

16ET2GF-APWR 

POE  

16  

10/100 Mbps  

STP/RSTP  

1 Console  

8.8 Gbps  

5.36 Mpps  

IEEE802.3 IEEE802.3u IEEE802.3X

IEEE 802.3ab IEEE 802.3z  

-10 ~+55  (14  to 131 )  

 4KV;  2KV  

VLAN VLAN  

3  3160 9480 
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LACP GE

 

SNMPv1/v2/v3

LLDP  

12   
DH-OTE113RC-G 

DH-OTE113TC-G 

1 100/1000Mbps Base-T 1

1000Mbps Base-SC  

SC 20km

 

1310nm ,1550nm 

DH-OTE113RC-G 1 100/1000Mbps Base-

T 1 1000Mbps Base-SC

SC 20km

1550nm ,1310nm  

 

15  650 9750 

13       2P  300*400*250 14  1000 14000 

14     14  720 10080 

15     1  1050 1050 

16    4M 35  1500 52500 
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17 
 

  UTP6( ) 3000 m 5 15000 

18    YJV3*2.5 1300 m 12 15600 

19 
75 

  DE75 600 m 65 39000 

20 
50 

  DE50 1900 m 45 85500 

21 
 

  BVS-FS21004 4000  7 28000 

22 4    4  26  80 2080 

23    ST-ST  100  64 6400 

 409340 

 

 
      

  

1     104  30 3120  

2    1000mm* 500mm  900  125 112500  
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3     1000  35 35000  

4    400*600  80  650 52000  

5    400*600  80  650 52000  

6     100  20 2000  

7
 

   35  320 11200  

 267820  

 

 
      

  

1    
5 61

  60  
1  280000  280000  

 280000  

 957160  
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1
 

 
DH-IPC-

HFW5443YDF-ZYL 

1/2.7 CMOS 400

2688 1520  

0.002Lux( );0.0002Lux(

);0Lux( )  

100m 30m

15m  

 

6mm~24mm  

IE

IE

15  2350 35250  



 

69 

 

 

 

4

4

 

H.265 H.264 H.264H H.264B

MJPEG  

62dB 106dB

80 140dB
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MIC  

1 10

IE

21

mic IE

PCM/G711A/G711/AAC4

WAV/PCM/ MP3

 

1 30 /

 

SD SD SD

IP

SMD



 

71 

21

 

ONVIF Profile S/Profile G/Profile 

T ;CGI;GB/T28181 ;GA/T1400; 

Micro SD 256 GB  

DC12V/POE  

DC8.4V DC19V

 

IP67 

2
200W

( ) 
 

DH-SD-

6C3223YDUE-HN 

200 1/2.8 CMOS

 

23 16  

0.005lux@F1.6

0.0005lux@F1.60Lux  

H.265  

:

1  5000 5000  
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: (

/

)

 

1-120Min

0-5s 10-300s

 

150

 

360 -20 90

180 ,  

300 8 5  

1 1  

2 1

 

IP66 6000V

 

AC24V 25%  
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3
400W

( ) 
 

 DH-IPC-

HFW3433YDM-I1 

1/2.8 CMOS 400

2688 1520  

0.002Lux 0.0002Lux

0Lux  

50m  

 

 

1~60 /

 

H.265 H.264 H.264B MJPEG  

62dB 106dB

80

140dB

 

H.264 H.265  

IP

 

ONVIF Profile S/Profile T  CGI

13  1200 15600  
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GB/T28181  

DC12V/POE  

8.4V 19V

 

IP67 

4   DH-PFB121W  28  43 1204  

5  H3C S1850V2-28P 

 

+

 

240Gbps 78Mpps 24

10/100/1000Base-T +4 1000Base-X SFP  

WEB  

WEB

 

 

VLAN 802.3x IGMP 

Snooping  

 

2  2900 5800  



 

75 

STP/RSTP/MSTP

 

 

DoS ARP TCP

 

 

;

RoHS  

6 8  H3C S1208V 

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T IEEE 802.3u 100Base-

TX IEEE802.3x IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T  

 

8 10/100/1000M RJ45

 

 

 

4

6KV  

16  700 11200  
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7 4 POE   
DH-S3800C-

4GT2GT-60 

4  RJ-45 10/100/1000 Mbps 2  RJ-45 

10/100/1000 Mbps 

12Gbps  

8.93Mpps  

PoE IEEE802.3af/IEEE802.3at/Hi-PoE 

PoE Port 1 60W Port2-4 30W

60W  

PoE POE POE

POE 

IEEE 802.3 IEEE 802.3u IEEE 

802.3X IEEE 802.3ab  

-10 55  

4 kV 2 kV  

4  1300 5200  

8   
DH-OTE113RC-G 

DH-OTE113TC-G 

1 100/1000Mbps Base-T 1

1000Mbps Base-SC  

SC 20km

 

1310nm ,1550nm 

DH-OTE113RC-G 1 100/1000Mbps Base-

T 1 1000Mbps Base-SC

17  650 11050  
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SC 20km

1550nm ,1310nm  

 

9    POE  30  260 7800  

10   DH-PFM320D 12V/2A 18  145 2610  

11     2  1050 2100  

12    4M 22  1500 33000  

13       2P  300*400*250 20  1000 20000  

14     21  720 15120  

15 
 

  UTP6( ) 2200 m 5 11000  

16    YJV3*2.5 800 m 12 9600  

17 
75 

  DE75 350 m 65 22750  

18 
50 

  DE50 1900 m 45 85500  

19 
 

  BVS-FS21004 1700  7 11900  
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20 4    4  30  80 2400  

21    ST-ST  120  64 7680  

 321764  

 

 
      

  

1     120  30 3600  

2    1000mm* 500mm  600  125 75000  

3     550  35 19250  

4    400*600  50  650 32500  

5    400*600  50  650 32500  

6     55  20 1100  

7
 

   22  320 7040  

 170990  
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1    
5 29

  60  
1  155000 155000 

 155000 

 647754 
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1   YDT-DW-E0 

1. UV

 

2.24V  

3.  

4.  

5. 

 

6. 220V+10%/50HZ 

7. 24V 140W 

8. 24V,14.5A 

9. -30"C +80C 

90%  

10. 2.5m 2700mm

130-1500mm  

2500 810mm  

2500x800mm  

3.0m 3100mm

130-1500mm  

3000 810mm  

3000 800mm  

 1 9500 9500  
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11.LED DC24V,14A,60W 

12. 800-900mm 

13. 1000-1200mm 

14. 30m 

15.  

16.

17.450mmx331mmx1180mm 

120mm*65mm

114mm*59mm 

17. 7A/250VAC

0 1 2 3  

20KHz  200KHz 

 10mS 

( )  

0.01%  0.1%  4  

 40uH  1000uH  80uH 

 300uH 

 10  10

 20  

-25 C  70 C 
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-40 C  85 C 

90%  

18.  

2   YDT-DW-E1 

1.24V  

2.  

3.  

4. 

 

5. 220V+10%/50HZ 

6. 24V 140W 

7. 24V,14.5A 

8. -30"C +80C 

90%  

9. 3m 3000mm  

4m 4000mm  

10.LED DC24V,14A,60W 

11. 800-900mm 

12. 1000-1200mm 

13. 30m 

14.  

 2 5900 11800  
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15.

17.450mmx331mmx1180mm 

120mm*65mm

114mm*59mm 

16. 7A/250VAC

0 1 2 3  

20KHz  200KHz 

 10mS 

( )  

0.01%  0.1%  4  

 40uH  1000uH  80uH 

 300uH 

 10  10

 20  

-25 C  70 C 

-40 C  85 C 

90%  

17.  

3   JP-SS1415 
1. 

 
 6 6500 39000  
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2. 

 

3. 

 

4.  

5. 90% 

6.  

7. 220V+10%/50HZ 

8. 6. 24V 140W 

9. 7. 24V,14.5A 

10. 8. -30"C +80C 

11. 90%  

12. /  20-100HZ 10-

1.5S  

13.  1-99  

14.  -20 70  

15.  10W   60W  

16.  50 db  

17.  5-

24V  
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18.   

19.  

20.  

21.  

4 
 

 YB-S6 

   

 

300 14  

1/2.8  CMOS  

H.264/265 25  

6mm  

IE

 

 

2  

1 1

    

1 100M 2 RS485 1 RS485/232

1 TF 1 3

 3 5800 17400  
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2 IO 1 AC110V-220V 1

 

LED

LED  

Web LED 0~100

 

LED Web

 

/  

 

 

OSD

 

IO

 

DC5V 0.05A 
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08 2 12 2  

512*64;

 

 

GB2312 ASCII  

12*12 16*16 24*24 32*32 64*64 

10 /

 

 

4G  

5 
4G

 
 QLMK-19C 

  

169*78.6*23.6mm   

 

APP , NFC  

 IC 13.56M ID 125K  

                   CPU 13.56M  

 169 78.6 23.6mm 

 2 2

APP NFC

 6 1700 10200  



 

88 

 

 

2.5 IP54

 

 DC 9~18V 

180mA         

 -30 ~70  

 45%~75%  

           

 IP54 

  

 30000    

 50000  

 5-10MM 

6 
 

 QLMK-19E 86 IP54   6 850 5100  

7   QLMK-FK19 

USB 32 ,  

Mifare , Mifare Mifare

 

 1 600 600  



 

89 

CPU , CPU CPU ;

DES 3DES P-SAM ,

 

8  H3C S1208P 

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T IEEE 802.3u 100Base-

TX IEEE802.3x IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T  

 

8 10/100/1000M RJ45

 

 

 

4

6KV  

 4 420 1680  

9   400*500*180 
1  :  

2  :400*500*180 
 6 370 2220  

10   dn20 

1  

2 PVC 

3 20mm 

 180 2.4 432  
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11 1  RVV-3*1.5 

1   

2  

3 RVV-3*1.5 

4  

 180 4.6 828  

12 2  RVV-4*0.5 

1   

2  

3 RVV-4*0.5 

4  

 180 5.3 954  

13 3  AMC5E51 

1   

2 5 

3  

 180 2.65 477  

14   DC24V 

110/220V AC 

DC 24V15A 360W 

214*113*50mm 

 6 200 1200  

15   1.2*0.6m 

1 C25 

2 1.2*0.6m 

3 12mm 18mm 8

 

 4 1100 4400  

 105791  
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1    

2 24  

 1 25000 25000 

2   - 

34mm*28mm*5mm 13.56MHZ,

2-10cm PVC,ABS

 

 2700 3.3 8910 

3  - - 
60W, 160W,

10W 
 5 916 4580 

 38490 

 144281 
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1   YDT-DW-E0 

1. UV

 

2.24V  

3.  

4.  

5. 

 

6. 220V+10%/50HZ 

7. 24V 140W 

8. 24V,14.5A 

9. -30"C +80C 

90%  

10. 2.5m 2700mm

130-1500mm  

2500 810mm  

2500x800mm  

3.0m 3100mm

130-1500mm  

3000 810mm  

3000 800mm  

 3 9500 28500  
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11.LED DC24V,14A,60W 

12. 800-900mm 

13. 1000-1200mm 

14. 30m 

15.  

16.

17.450mmx331mmx1180mm 

120mm*65mm

114mm*59mm 

17. 7A/250VAC

0 1 2 3  

20KHz  200KHz 

 10mS 

( )  

0.01%  0.1%  4  

 40uH  1000uH  80uH 

 300uH 

 10  10

 20  

-25 C  70 C 
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-40 C  85 C 

90%  

18.  

2   YDT-DW-E1 

1.24V  

2.  

3.  

4. 

 

5. 220V+10%/50HZ 

6. 24V 140W 

7. 24V,14.5A 

8. -30"C +80C 

90%  

9. 3m 3000mm  

4m 4000mm  

10.LED DC24V,14A,60W 

11. 800-900mm 

12. 1000-1200mm 

13. 30m 

14.  

 1 5900 5900  
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15.

17.450mmx331mmx1180mm 

120mm*65mm

114mm*59mm 

16. 7A/250VAC

0 1 2 3  

20KHz  200KHz 

 10mS 

( )  

0.01%  0.1%  4  

 40uH  1000uH  80uH 

 300uH 

 10  10

 20  

-25 C  70 C 

-40 C  85 C 

90%  

17.  

3   JP-SS1415 
1. 

 
 6 6500 39000  
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2. 

 

3. 

 

4.  

5. 90% 

6.  

7. 220V+10%/50HZ 

8. 6. 24V 140W 

9. 7. 24V,14.5A 

10. 8. -30"C +80C 

11. 90%  

12. /  20-100HZ 10-

1.5S  

13.  1-99  

14.  -20 70  

15.  10W   60W  

16.  50 db  

17.  5-

24V  
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18.   

19.  

20.  

21.  

4 
 

 YB-S6 

   

 

300 14  

1/2.8  CMOS  

H.264/265 25  

6mm  

IE

 

 

2  

1 1

    

1 100M 2 RS485 1 RS485/232

1 TF 1 3

 6 5800 34800  
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2 IO 1 AC110V-220V 1

 

LED

LED  

Web LED 0~100

 

LED Web

 

/  

 

 

OSD

 

IO

 

DC5V 0.05A 



 

99 

08 2 12 2  

512*64;

 

 

GB2312 ASCII  

12*12 16*16 24*24 32*32 64*64 

10 /

 

 

4G  

5 
4G

 
 QLMK-19C 

  

169*78.6*23.6mm   

 

APP , NFC  

 IC 13.56M ID 125K  

                   CPU 13.56M  

 169 78.6 23.6mm 

 2 2

APP NFC

 6 1700 10200  



 

100 

 

 

2.5 IP54

 

 DC 9~18V 

180mA         

 -30 ~70  

 45%~75%  

           

 IP54 

  

 30000    

 50000  

 5-10MM 

6 
 

 QLMK-19E 86 IP54   6 850 5100  

7  H3C S1208P 

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T IEEE 802.3u 100Base-

TX IEEE802.3x IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T   4 420 1680  
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8 10/100/1000M RJ45

 

 

 

4

6KV  

8   DC24V 

110/220V AC 

DC 24V15A 360W 

214*113*50mm 

 11 200 2200  

9   QLMK-FK19 

USB 32 ,  

Mifare , Mifare Mifare

 

CPU , CPU CPU ;

DES 3DES P-SAM ,

 

 1 600 600  

10   400*500*180 
1  :  

2  :400*500*180 
 11 370 4070  
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11   dn20 

1  

2 PVC 

3 20mm 

 490 2.4 1176  

12 1  RVV-3*1.5 

1   

2  

3 RVV-3*1.5 

4  

 490 4.6 2254  

13 2  RVV-4*0.5 

1   

2  

3 RVV-4*0.5 

4  

 490 5.3 2597  

14 3  AMC5E51 

1   

2 5 

3  

 490 2.65 1299  

15   1.2*0.6m 

1 C25 

2 1.2*0.6m 

3 12mm 18mm 8

 

 9 1100 9900  

 149276  



 

103 

 

         

1    

2 24  

 1 35000 35000  

2   - 

34mm*28mm*5mm 13.56MHZ,

2-10cm PVC,ABS

 

 7300 3.3 24090  

3  - - 
60W, 160W,

10W 
 5 1423.6 7118  

 66208  

 215484  

 


